
Penguji

PROYEK	
AKHIR	DAP

MUHAMMAD	FAQIH	JAUHAR	NAFISAH

PUTRI	PAZRINA	NUR	ISLAMI

SYIFA	SYAUQI	ADAM

NISRINA	AULIA	RAHMA

NO NAMA	PENGUJI KODE
1 Riza	Muhammad	Nurman,	S.Kom RMN

2 Tri	Agus	Riyadi,	S.Kom,	M.T. TAR

3 Muhammad	Riza	Iqbal RZ

4 Indah	Ayu	Yuliani,	ST,	MM IAY

5 Tirta	Akdi	Toma	Mesoya	Hulu,	S.Kom TOM

6 Listyo	Edi	Prabowo,	ST TYO

7 Mhd	Idham	Khalif,	S.Kom IDH

8 Ivan	Firdaus,	ST IF

GELOMBANG	1	PADA	SEMESTER	GASAL	TA	2022/2023
PRESENTASI:	RABU,	28	SEPTEMBER	2022

JADWAL	PRESENTASI	PROYEK	AKHIR	DAP	PROGRAM	TIES	

NO NAMA	SISWA KELAS JAM Pembimbing

RUANG	UJIAN:	TCR	3

1 4ITE1 09.30	-	10.30 IAY TYO

2 4ITE1 11.00	-	12.00 IF TYO

3 4ITE1 13.00-14.00 RZ TOM

4 4ITE1 14.30	-	15.30 RZ TOM

5 16.00-17.00

6 17.30-18.30

*	Peserta	presentasi	WAJIB	HADIR	30	menit	SEBELUM	JADWAL

***	Siswa	yang	terjadwal	dalam	Presentasi	PROYEK	AKHIR	DAP	akan	diseleksi	kembali	berdasarkan	syarat-syarat	peserta	PROYEK	
AKHIR	DAP	dan	Nama	siswa	yang	diperbolehkan	akan	diumumkan	kemudian

**	Keterlambatan	atau	ketidakhadiran	akan	menyebabkan	PESERTA	KEHILANGAN	HAK	PRESENTASI	dan	diharap	mengulang	kembali	
pada	semester	berikutnya



Penguji

PROYEK	
AKHIR	DAP

ANESA	SAVITRI	SATRIA

ILMAN	ZIDNI	DARDIRI

NO NAMA	PENGUJI KODE
1 Riza	Muhammad	Nurman,	S.Kom RMN

2 Tri	Agus	Riyadi,	S.Kom,	M.T. TAR

3 Muhammad	Riza	Iqbal RZ

4 Indah	Ayu	Yuliani,	ST,	MM IAY

5 Tirta	Akdi	Toma	Mesoya	Hulu,	S.Kom TOM

6 Listyo	Edi	Prabowo,	ST TYO

7 Mhd	Idham	Khalif,	S.Kom IDH

8 Ivan	Firdaus,	ST IF

NO

RUANG	UJIAN:	TCR	1

NAMA	SISWA KELAS JAM Pembimbing

1

2 4ITE1 11.30	-	12.30 RMN IF

3

4

6

5 16.00-17.00

17.30-18.30

*	Peserta	presentasi	WAJIB	HADIR	30	menit	SEBELUM	JADWAL

JADWAL	PRESENTASI	PROYEK	AKHIR	DAP	PROGRAM	TIES	
GELOMBANG	1	PADA	SEMESTER	GASAL	TA	2022/2023
PRESENTASI:	RABU,	28	SEPTEMBER	2022

4ITE1 10.00	-	11.00 RMN IF

***	Siswa	yang	terjadwal	dalam	Presentasi	PROYEK	AKHIR	DAP	akan	diseleksi	kembali	berdasarkan	syarat-syarat	peserta	
PROYEK	AKHIR	DAP,	dan	Nama	siswa	yang	diperbolehkan	akan	diumumkan	kemudian

**	Keterlambatan	atau	ketidakhadiran	akan	menyebabkan	PESERTA	KEHILANGAN	HAK	PRESENTASI	dan	diharap	
mengulang	kembali	pada	semester	berikutnya


